DAILY REPORT TMX | S ™ | Gchange
For more information, email trading sales@tsx.com February 19, 2026

Fobruary 19 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 33,594.98 33,389.73 0.61%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,945.97 1,938.05 0.41 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 1,017.36 996.49 2.09 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 2,313.37 2,281.27 1.41 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,376.13 1,355.80 1.50 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
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Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
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S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 37 16.57 % $796.41 102.02 Energy
Materials 56 20.57 % $988.51 97 31 Materials -
) Industrials -
Industrials 29 10.37 % $498.53 32.40 Info Tech |
Information 10 7.21% $346.61 31.61 Utilities
Technology c Staples |
Utilities 14 3.48 % $167.34 3.32 ons Stap
Health Care |
CoENTEr SiEEES 10 3.43 % $165.00 3.19 Real Estate |
Health Care 4 0.26 % $12.67 -0.45 Telecomm |
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Consumer 9 3.26 % $156.79 -8.35
Discretionary
Financials 24 31.50%  $1,513.79 -40.08
S&PI/TSX Composite 217 100.00 9, $4,805.23 216.76
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 457,649,716 Daily Volume 245,451,661
Daily Value $16,706,885,884 Daily Value $9,763,672,590
Daily Trades 1,297,320 Average Trade Size 354
Daily Symbols Traded 2,426 % TSX Volume 53.63 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

BTO
BTE
CNQ
ENB
CVE
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POW
FF
AG
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FOM

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XEG
XU
HNU
HOD
SLVD
DLR
DLR.U
CPLS
QQD

TSX Volume

17,976,037
13,398,500
11,794,362
9,107,743
8,125,049
7,232,168
6,809,856
6,714,576
6,076,217
5,634,875
5,514,053
5,241,811
4,971,746
4,429,085
4,332,206
3,935,015
3,765,996
3,681,593
3,677,683
3,672,957

$1,652,241,450

Market Volume
5,634,875
5,241,811
3,412,508
3,010,008
2,866,200
2,216,629
1,501,024
1,314,840
1,159,500
1,137,028

TSX Value

$123,708,351
$69,023,907
$688,127,712
$640,882,651
$256,117,258
$562,156,628
$92,494,762
$124,284,215
$83,992,379
$24,924,191
$85,152,581
$123,753,016
$5,724,179
$42,802,805
$287,239,786
$259,203,346
$2,338,782
$123,907,725
$383,465,944
$26,385,187

64,191,186

133,445

Market Value
$24,924,191
$123,753,016
$167,451,498
$39,262,724
$11,574,026
$8,533,258
$20,904,733
$13,369,087
$21,033,364
$7,853,907

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol
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Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
XEG
VFV
XIC
ZEB
HNU
HXT
XEQT
HND
VEQT

TSX Volume

11,794,362
9,107,743
7,232,168
2,373,457
2,515,177
3,677,683
2,730,043
1,737,592
3,206,308
4,332,206
3,935,015
8,125,049
1,748,454
1,384,306

95,586
1,466,350
628,778
3,635,608
2,856,548
2,832,422

Market Volume
3,412,508
5,241,811

329,136
912,804
692,804
3,010,008
417,892
650,973
5,634,875
440,736

TSX Value

$688,127,712
$640,882,651
$562,156,628
$554,368,867
$493,811,477
$383,465,944
$358,389,403
$306,639,925
$288,450,997
$287,239,786
$259,203,346
$256,117,258
$234,398,030
$233,470,028
$230,199,813
$219,008,779
$191,924,867
$180,899,090
$180,617,897
$168,437,098

$12,381
481

1,430

Market Value
$167,451,498
$123,753,016
$54,883,493
$48,833,422
$42,043,279
$39,262,724
$36,209,765
$27,072,119
$24,924,191
$24,634,518



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,952 1,295,368
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 26,056,500 CNQ 7,059,800
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 20,169,600 BTO 6,202,900
MORGAN STANLEY CANADA 19,520,700 ENB 6,081,100
TD SECURITIES INC. 16,351,300 SuU 4,780,000
MERRILL LYNCH CANADA LT 14,038,400 BTE 3,390,500
Daily Volume 213,516,624 Daily Volume 120,855,823
Daily Value $211,248,699 Daily Value $126,523,319
Daily Trades 96,328 Average Trade Size 2,280
Daily Symbols Traded 1,142 % TSXV Volume 56.60%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
BCM.WT 7,588,600 $3,223,836 ARTG 353,040 $13,727,264
BCM 5,936,752 $5,190,193 TOI 111,029 $9,801,325
TAO 3,387,663 $305,809 PNG 891,678 $7,260,831
CTEK 2,883,000 $2,018,100 QNC 1,222,075 $5,729,854
SMN 2,802,383 $415,445 BCM 5,936,752 $5,190,193
FLT 2,579,373 $1,655,372 TAU 1,638,005 $5,145,575
GSVR 2,461,503 $1,550,203 SCz 342,366 $4,654,773
SIG 2,211,362 $2,010,889 LMN 238,809 $4,416,069
AUM 1,955,094 $97,107 FMT 520,264 $4,332,901
DEC 1,929,135 $192,079 ATX 969,806 $3,949,224
LCX 1,920,315 $2,879,722 OMG 1,712,245 $3,454,704
SEI 1,862,663 $959,194 HIVE 1,210,512 $3,440,335
NBY 1,817,754 $187,595 BCM.WT 7,588,600 $3,223,836
OMG 1,712,245 $3,454,704 LCX 1,920,315 $2,879,722
CGM 1,655,998 $639,868 ASE 1,405,503 $2,473,042
AUMB 1,655,625 $1,726,217 ZDC 379,822 $2,307,535
TAU 1,638,005 $5,145,575 BOGO 1,330,653 $2,286,391
SGN 1,557,175 $612,573 NICU 792,888 $2,258,893
AGX 1,523,420 $1,477,359 HMMC 317,905 $2,142,677
SAO 1,505,874 $90,348 CTEK 2,883,000 $2,018,100

Volume 51,278,990 Daily Trades 216,363

Value 1,880,675,579 Daily Symbols Traded 1,864



